
IMAM HASAN CENTRE 
1446/2024 MUHARRUM – RABBI UL AWAAL                                    165 Annangrove Rd, Annangrove. 1300-412-786  

  

Islamic dress code is required at all events at Imam Hasan Centre 
Every Thursday night - Dua Kumayl; Every Friday afternoon - Salaat-e-Juma; Saturday (check school term) - Children’s classes 

DONATE FOR NIYAZ CALL BR. BAQIR RAZA 0417 271 681 - https://imamhasancentre.com.au/help-and-donate-today/?appeal=Niyaz_Contribution  
For more information please go to www.imamhasancentre.com.au – Facebook - https://www.facebook.com/imamhasancentre - YouTube - http://www.youtube.com/c/ImamHasanCentreSydney 

  ISLAMIC DATE ACTUAL DATE PROGRAM DATE EVENT TIME 
1st Night of Muharram Sunday 07th July Sunday 07th July Departure From Medina  

7:30 PM - Quran  
 
7.50 PM - Dr. Ali 
AlSamail (English) 
 
8.40 PM - Dr 
Sayyid 
Mohammed Rizvi 
(Urdu) 

2nd Night of Muharram Monday 08th July Monday 08th July Arrival in Kerbala 
3rd Night of Muharram Tuesday 09th July Tuesday 09th July Majlis of Hazrat Hur 
4th Night of Muharram Wednesday 10th July Wednesday 10th July Majlis of Habib-ibne-Mazahir 
5th Night of Muharram Thursday 11th July Thursday 11th July Majlis of Imam Husayn’s Companions 

6th Night of Muharram Friday 12th July Friday 12th July Majlis of Hazrat Aun & Hazrat 
Muhammad AS 

7th Night of Muharram Saturday 13th July Saturday 13th July Majlis of Hazrat Qasim AS 
8th Night of Muharram Sunday 14th July Sunday 14th July Majlis of Hazrat Abbas AS 
9th Night of Muharram Monday 15th July Monday 15th July Majlis of Hazrat Ali Akber AS 

10th Night of Muharram Tuesday 16th July Tuesday 16th July Shab-e-Ashura Majlis of Hazrat Ali 
Asghar AS 

10th Day of Muharram 
Ashura Day 

Wednesday 17th July  Wednesday 17th July 

Amaal-e-Ashura 
 
Zohr Salaat, Soz, Majlis, Matam, Fakah 
shikani 

10:30 AM - Aamal 
 
12:01 PM - Salaat 
followed by 
Majlis 

11th Night of Muharram Maghrib Salaat – Majlis of Shaam-e-
Ghariba 5:25 PM 

12th Night Muharram  Thursday 18th July Thursday 18th July Departure from Kerbala 7:30 PM 
13th Night Muharram Friday 19th July Friday 19th July Ziyarat of Shuhuda-e-Kerbala 7:30 PM 
20th Muharram (Day) Saturday 27th July  

Thursday 1st August  
10th of Shuhada-e-Kerbala 7:30 PM 

25th Muharram (Day) Thursday 1st August  Shahadat of Imam Ali Zainul Abedin AS  

1st Safar (Day) Sunday 11th August  
Saturday 10th August 20th Shuhuda-e-Kerbala |Wafat of Bibi 

Sakina AS  7:30 PM 
5th Safar (Day) Sunday 11th August 
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10th Safar (Day) Friday 16th August Friday 16th August 30th of Shuhada-e-Kerbala (With Juma 
Prayers)  Juma - 12:02 PM 

20th Night of Safar Sunday 25th August  Sunday 25th August  Night of Chehlum / Arba’een  7:30 PM 

20th Day of Safar Monday 26th August Monday 26th August Day of Chehlum / Arba’een 
Sham-e-Watan / Return to Medina Majlis - 3:00 PM 

28th Safar (Night) Monday 2nd September Monday 2nd September Wafat of Prophet Muhammad SAW and  
Wafat Imam Hasan AS  7:30 PM 

28th Safar Day Tuesday 3rd September  Tuesday 3rd September  Wafat of Prophet Muhammad SAW and  
Wafat Imam Hasan AS Juma - 12:01 PM 

29th Safar (Night) Tuesday 3rd September  Tuesday 3rd September  Wafat of Imam Redha AS  7:30 PM  
8th Rabbi-ul-Awwal  Thursday 12th September  Wednesday 11th September Wafat of Imam Hasan Askari AS 7:30 PM  
9th Rabbi-ul-Awwal Friday 13th September  

Saturday 14th September  
Wilayat of Imam Mahdi AS Eid-e-Zehra  

7:30 PM 
10th Rabbi-ul-Awwal Saturday 14th September  Marriage of Holy Prophet SAW and 

Lady Khadija AS 

17th Rabbi-ul-Awwal  Saturday 21st September  Sunday 22nd September  
Birthday of Prophet Muhammad S.A.W.   
Birthday of Imam Jaffer-e-Sadiq AS 
 

2:00 PM 
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